
N E A R   E A S T   U N I V E R S I T Y

ECONOMIC & STANDARD DORMITORIES

DENTISTRY (ENGLISH)

DENTISTRY (TURKISH)

VETERINARY MEDICINE

DEPARTMENTS WITH NO SCHOLARHIP

MEDICINE

Department

€ 11,600

€  9,400

€  6,800

€  5,600

€  4,200

Tuition Fee

€ 12,600

Double

Room

Quadruple

Room

Standard Dormitories

€ 14,700 € 14,400

€ 13,700 € 13,400

€ 11,500 € 11,200

€ 6,400 € 6,100

€  7,700 €  7,400

€  6,300 €  6,000

€ 15,200

  

€ 14,200

€ 12,000

€ 6,900

€  8,200

€  6,800

€ 14,200

€ 13,200

€ 11,000

€  5,900

€  7,200

€  5,800

Double

Room

Quadruple

Room

Economic Dormitories

DEPARTMENTS WITH 

50% SCHOLARSHIP

€  2,800€  4,900 €  4,600€ 5,400€  4,400

PETROLEUM & NATURAL GAS ENG.

PHARMACY

 (WITH SPECIAL SHOLARSHIP)

€  4,300€  6,400 €  6,100€  6,900€  5,900

LUXURY DORMITORIES

€  2,800€  2,690 €  2,495€ 3,015€  2,365

€  4,200€ 3,390 €  3,195€  3,715€  3,065

€  4,300€  3,440 €  3,245€  3,765€  3,115

€  5,600€  4,090 €  3,895€  4,415€  3,765

€  6,800€ 3,440 € 3,245€ 3,765€  3,115

€  9,400€ 5,990 €  5,795€ 6,315€ 5,665

€ 11,600€ 7,090 €  6,895€ 7,415€ 6,765

€ 12,600€ 7,590 € 7,395€ 7,915

  

€  7,265
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Y: Year / S: Semester

DENTISTRY (ENGLISH)

DENTISTRY (TURKISH)

VETERINARY MEDICINE

DEPARTMENTS WITH NO

 SCHOLARHIP

MEDICINE

Department
Residance 1 - 2

Single Rooms

Quadruple

Suite

Luxury Dormitory
(16)

DEPARTMENTS WITH 

50% SCHOLARSHIP

PHARMACY

 (WITH SPECIAL SHOLARSHIP)

Single

Rooms

Suite

 

€ 15,280

€ 14,280

€ 12,080

€ 6,980

€ 8,280

€ 6,980

€ 5,480

€ 18,200

€ 17,200

€ 15,000

€ 11,200

€ 9,900

€ 8,400

€ 9,900

 (Double
Occupancy)

€ 16,400

€ 15,400

€ 13,200

€ 9,400

€ 8,100

€ 6,600

€ 8,100

PETROLEUM & NATURAL 

GAS ENGINEERING

Double

Room

€ 15,730

€ 14,730

€ 12,530

€ 7,430

€ 8,730

€ 7,430

€ 5,930

€ 7,330

Single

Room

€ 17,240

€ 16,240

€ 14,040

€ 8,940

€ 10,240

€ 8,940

€ 7,440

€ 8,840 € 6,880

Double

Rooms

€ 15,530

€ 14,530

€ 12,330

€ 8,530

€ 7,230

€ 5,730

€ 7,230

€ 7,130

Single

Rooms

€ 17,100

€ 16,100

€ 13,900

€ 10,100

€ 8,800

€ 7,300

€ 8,800

€ 8,700 € 9,800 € 8,000

Single Room
with

 Living Room

€ 20,400

€ 19,400

€ 17,200

€ 13,400

€ 12,100

€ 10,600

€ 12,100

€ 12,000

Luxury Dormitories
 Dorm12: Male / Dorm14: Female 



DENTISTRY (ENGLISH)

DENTISTRY (TURKISH)

VETERINARY MEDICINE

DEPARTMENTS WITH NO

 SCHOLARHIP

MEDICINE

Department

BLOCK
(23/24)

Single Rooms

Single 

Occuppancy

BLOCK
(15/ 16/ 17/ 18)

BLOCK
(19/ 20)

LUXURY DORMITORIES APARTMENTS

DEPARTMENTS WITH 

50% SCHOLARSHIP

PHARMACY

 (WITH SPECIAL SHOLARSHIP)

€ 17,500

€ 16,500

€ 14,300

€ 9,200

€ 10,500

€ 9,200

€ 9,100

€ 15,600

€ 14,600

€ 12,400

€ 7,300

€ 8,600

€ 7,300

€ 7,200

€ 18,200

€ 17,200

€ 15,000

€  9,900

€ 11,200

€  9,900

€  9,800

€ 15,850

€ 14,850

€  8,150

€ 8,850

€ 7,550

€ 7,450

€  9,900

€ 14,530

€ 13,530

€ 6,830

€ 7,530

€ 6,230

€ 6,130

€ 6,230

€ 17,500

€ 16,500

€ 14,300

€ 10,500

€  9,200

€  9,100

€  9,200

€ 15,600

€ 14,600

€ 12,400

€  8,600

€  7,300

€  7,200

€  7,300

Double

Occuppancy

Single 

Occuppancy

Double

Occuppancy

Quadruple

Occuppancy

Single 

Occuppancy

Double

Occuppancy

DENTISTRY (ENGLISH)

DENTISTRY (TURKISH)

VETERINARY MEDICINE

DEPARTMENTS WITH NO

 SCHOLARHIP

MEDICINE

Department

BLOCK 
 (10/ 11/ 12/ 13/ 14)

- 3 BED -

LUXURY DORMITORIES APARTMENTS

DEPARTMENTS WITH 

50% SCHOLARSHIP

PHARMACY

 (WITH SPECIAL SHOLARSHIP)

€ 15,400

€ 14,400

€ 12,200

€   8,400

€  7,100

€   7,000

€   7,100

€ 14,280

€ 13,280

€ 11,080

€  7,280

€  5,980

€  5,880

€   5,980

€ 14,950

€ 13,950

€ 11,750

€  7,950

€  6,650

€  6,550

€  6,650

€ 14,730

€ 13,730

€ 11,530

€  7,730

€  6,430

€  6,330

€  6,430

Double
Occuppancy  

Single 
Occuppancy (MEDIUM)

Double
Occuppancy (SMALL)

Single 
Occuppancy (LARGE) 

€ 7,700 € 5,800 €  8,400 € 6,050 € 4,730 € 7,700 €  5,800

PETROLEUM & NATURAL

 GAS ENGINEERING

€ 5,600 € 4,480 €  5,150 €  4,930

PETROLEUM & NATURAL GAS ENG.

info@neu.edu.tr www.neu.edu.tr WhatsApp: +90 548 818 08 18 

ANNUAL TUITION FEE, THREE MEALS  A DAY, 
DORMITORY ROOM, ELECTRICITY, WATER AND 

HEATING ALL INCLUDED. STARTING FROM €2,640 

on tuition fee for all International Students
in all disciplines except for few.

ECONOMICS PACKAGES DEALS

http://aday.neu.edu.tr

Also
Sports 
Scholarships

Petroleum and Natural Gas Engineering, 
Tourism and Hotel Management

 and
Open and Distance Learning

FOR

Quadruple

Occuppancy

Studio

Flats

€ 14,250

€ 13,250

€ 11,050

€ 5,950

€ 7,250

€ 5,950

€ 5,850

€ 4,450

€ 16,400

€ 15,400

€ 13,200

€ 9,400

€ 8,100

€ 8,000

€  8,100

€ 6,600

1. Prices are inclusive of VAT and payable per person  .

2. Package programs include annual tuition fee, accommodaton, three meals a day, electricity, water and cleaning charges. 

3. A refundable Deposit of €120 is required  for Economics and Standard Dormitories, Luxury Dormitories and Residance. 

4. A refundable Deposit of €280 is required  for Luxury Dormitories Apartments.  

5. These prices do not include the annual fee of €200 Social Activity and €50 Health Insurance  . 

6. Students that take up these packages agree to undertake the terms for 1 academic year.   

7. Prices are inclusive of 3 Meals a Day  . 
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