

Department		Economic	Dormitories	Standard	Tuition Fee	
		Double Room	Quadruple Room	Double Room	Quadruple Room	Tuttion 1 ee
MEDICINE		€ 14,700	€ 14,200	€ 15,200	€ 14,400	€ 12,600
WIEDICINE	S	€ 7,590	€ 7,265	€ 7,915	€ 7,395	€ 12,600
DENTISTRY (ENGLISH)	Υ	€ 13,700	€ 13,200	€ 14,200	€ 13,400	€ 11,600
	S	€ 7,090	€ 6,765	€ 7,415	€ 6,895	€ 11,600
	Υ	€ 11,500	€ 11,000	€ 12,000	€ 11,200	€ 9,400
DENTISTRY (TURKISH)	S	€ 5,990	€ 5,665	€ 6,315	€ 5,795	€ 9,400
	Υ	€ 6,400	€ 5,900	€ 6,900	€ 6,100	€ 6,800
VETERINARY MEDICINE	S	€ 3,440	€ 3,115	€ 3,765	€ 3,245	€ 6,800
DEPARTMENTS WITH NO SCHOLARHIP	Υ	€ 7,700	€ 7,200	€ 8,200	€ 7,400	€ 5,600
	S	€ 4,090	€ 3,765	€ 4,415	€ 3,895	€ 5,600
PHARMACY (WITH SPECIAL SHOLARSHIP)	Υ	€ 6,400	€ 5,900	€ 6,900	€ 6,100	€ 4,300
	S	€ 3,440	€ 3,115	€ 3,765	€ 3,245	€ 4,300
PETROLEUM & NATURAL GAS ENG.	Υ	€ 6,300	€ 5,800	€ 6,800	€ 6,000	€ 4,200
	S	€ 3,390	€ 3,065	€ 3,715	€ 3,195	€ 4,200
DEPARTMENTS WITH	Υ	€ 4,900	€ 4,400	€ 5,400	€ 4,600	€ 2,800
50% SCHOLARSHIP	S	€ 2,690	€ 2,365	€ 3,015	€ 2,495	€ 2,800

Y: Year / S: Semester

LUXURY DORMITORIES

Department	Luxury Dormitories Dorm12: Male / Dorm14: Female		Luxury Dormitory (16)			Residance 1 - 2		
	Single Rooms	Double Rooms	Single Room	Double Room	Quadruple Suite	Single Rooms	Suite (Double Occupancy)	Single Room with Living Room
MEDICINE	€ 17,100	€ 15,530	€ 17,240	€ 15,730	€ 15,280	€ 18,200	€ 16,400	€ 20,400
DENTISTRY (ENGLISH)	€ 16,100	€ 14,530	€ 16,240	€ 14,730	€ 14,280	€ 17,200	€ 15,400	€ 19,400
DENTISTRY (TURKISH)	€ 13,900	€ 12,330	€ 14,040	€ 12,530	€ 12,080	€ 15,000	€ 13,200	€ 17,200
VETERINARY MEDICINE	€ 8,800	€7,230	€ 8,940	€ 7,430	€ 6,980	€ 9,900	€ 8,100	€ 12,100
DEPARTMENTS WITH NO SCHOLARHIP	€ 10,100	€ 8,530	€ 10,240	€ 8,730	€ 8,280	€ 11,200	€ 9,400	€ 13,400
PHARMACY (WITH SPECIAL SHOLARSHIP)	€ 8,800	€ 7,230	€ 8,940	€ 7,430	€ 6,980	€ 9,900	€ 8,100	€ 12,100
PETROLEUM & NATURAL GAS ENGINEERING	€ 8,700	€ 7,130	€ 8,840	€ 7,330	€ 6,880	€ 9,800	€ 8,000	€ 12,000
DEPARTMENTS WITH 50% SCHOLARSHIP	€ 7,300	€ 5,730	€ 7,440	€ 5,930	€ 5,480	€ 8,400	€ 6,600	€ 10,600

LUXURY DORMITORIES APARTMENTS

Department	BLOCK (15/ 16/ 17/ 18)			BLOCK (19/ 20)			BLOCK (23/24)		
	Single Occuppancy	Double Occuppancy	Quadruple Occuppancy	Single Occuppancy	Double Occuppancy	Quadruple Occuppancy	Single Occuppancy	Double Occuppancy	Studio Flats
MEDICINE	€ 17,500	€ 15,600	€ 14,250	€ 18,200	€ 15,850	€ 14,530	€ 17,500	€ 15,600	€ 16,400
DENTISTRY (ENGLISH)	€ 16,500	€ 14,600	€ 13,250	€ 17,200	€ 14,850	€ 13,530	€ 16,500	€ 14,600	€ 15,400
DENTISTRY (TURKISH)	€ 14,300	€ 12,400	€ 11,050	€ 15,000	€ 8,150	€ 6,830	€ 14,300	€ 12,400	€ 13,200
VETERINARY MEDICINE	€ 9,200	€ 7,300	€ 5,950	€ 9,900	€ 9,900	€ 6,230	€ 9,200	€ 7,300	€ 8,100
DEPARTMENTS WITH NO SCHOLARHIP	€ 10,500	€ 8,600	€ 7,250	€ 11,200	€ 8,850	€ 7,530	€ 10,500	€ 8,600	€ 9,400
PHARMACY (WITH SPECIAL SHOLARSHIP)	€ 9,200	€ 7,300	€ 5,950	€ 9,900	€ 7,550	€ 6,230	€ 9,200	€ 7,300	€ 8,100
PETROLEUM & NATURAL GAS ENGINEERING	€ 9,100	€ 7,200	€ 5,850	€ 9,800	€ 7,450	€ 6,130	€ 9,100	€ 7,200	€ 8,000
DEPARTMENTS WITH 50% SCHOLARSHIP	€ 7,700	€ 5,800	€ 4,450	€ 8,400	€ 6,050	€ 4,730	€ 7,700	€ 5,800	€ 6,600

LUXURY DORMITORIES APARTMENTS

Department	BLOCK (10/ 11/ 12/ 13/ 14) - 3 BED -							
	Single Occuppancy (LARGE)	Double Occuppancy	Single Occuppancy (MEDIUM)	Double Occuppancy (SMALL)				
MEDICINE	€ 15,400	€ 14,280	€ 14,950	€ 14,730				
DENTISTRY (ENGLISH)	€ 14,400	€ 13,280	€ 13,950	€ 13,730				
DENTISTRY (TURKISH)	€ 12,200	€ 11,080	€ 11,750	€ 11,530				
VETERINARY MEDICINE	€ 7,100	€ 5,980	€ 6,650	€ 6,430				
DEPARTMENTS WITH NO SCHOLARHIP	€ 8,400	€ 7,280	€ 7,950	€ 7,730				
PHARMACY (WITH SPECIAL SHOLARSHIP)	€ 7,100	€ 5,980	€ 6,650	€ 6,430				
PETROLEUM & NATURAL GAS ENG.	€ 7,000	€ 5,880	€ 6,550	€ 6,330				
DEPARTMENTS WITH 50% SCHOLARSHIP	€ 5,600	€ 4,480	€ 5,150	€ 4,930				

NOTES:

- 1. Prices are inclusive of VAT and payable per person.
- 2. Package programs include annual tuition fee, accommodaton, three meals a day, electricity, water and cleaning charges.
- 3. A refundable Deposit of €120 is required for Economics and Standard Dormitories, Luxury Dormitories and Residance.
- 4. A refundable Deposit of €280 is required for Luxury Dormitories Apartments.
- 5. These prices do not include the annual fee of €200 Social Activity and €50 Health Insurance.
- 6. Students that take up these packages agree to undertake the terms for 1 academic year.
- 7. Prices are inclusive of 3 Meals a Day.



on tuition fee for all International Students in all disciplines except for few.

ECONOMICS PACKAGES DEALS ANNUAL TUITION FEE, THREE MEALS A DAY,

DORMITORY ROOM, ELECTRICITY, WATER AND HEATING ALL INCLUDED. STARTING FROM €2,640 http://aday.neu.edu.tr

SPECIAL SCHOLARSHIPS FOR

Petroleum and Natural Gas Engineering, **Tourism and Hotel Management** and

Open and Distance Learning

Also Sports Scholarships





